Jackpot Roll Estimate

(NAEGA

Mll.l.lﬁ"s 5/12/2023

11:25

4/21/2023 Friday 1 9 20,000,000 $ 10,500,000 $ 13,200,319 $ 18,510,778 $ 14,817 3.0% 1.892

4/25/2023 Tuesday 2 $ 26,000,000 $ 13,900,000 $ 25,581,305 $ 17,938,608 $ 15,252 2.9% 1.862

4/28/2023 Friday 3 $ 38,000,000 $ 20,200,000 $ 39,565,099 $ 19,624,936 $ 15,180 3.1% 1.872

5/2/2023 Tuesday 4 9 52,000,000 $ 27,400,000 $ 54,035,549 $ 19,578,900 $ 15,870 3.1% 1.895

5/5/2023 Friday 5 §$ 68,000,000 $ 35,900,000 $ 68,837,360 $ 21,030,366 $ 16,416 3.4% 1.889

5/9/2023 Tuesday 6 $ 83,000,000 $ 43,700,000 $ 83,620,505 $ 20,206,322 $ 16,218 3.2% 1.898

5/12/2023 Friday 7 9% 99,000,000 $ 52,900,000 $ 97,859,789 $ 21,902,000 3.5% 1.871

5/16/2023 Tuesday 8 $ 113,000,000 $ 60,300,000 $ 113,019,518 $ 21,520,000 3.4% 1.871
5/19/2023 Friday 9
5/23/2023 Tuesday 10
5/26/2023 Friday 11
5/30/2023 Tuesday 12
6/2/2023 Friday 13
6/6/2023 Tuesday 14
6/9/2023 Friday 15
6/13/2023 Tuesday 16
6/16/2023 Friday 17
6/20/2023 Tuesday 18
6/23/2023 Friday 19
6/27/2023 Tuesday 20
6/30/2023 Friday 21
7/4/2023 Tuesday 22
7/7/2023 Friday 23
7/11/2023 Tuesday 24
7/14/2023 Friday 25
7/18/2023 Tuesday 26
7/21/2023 Friday 27
7/25/2023 Tuesday 28
7/28/2023 Friday 29
8/1/2023 Tuesday 30
8/4/2023 Friday 31
8/8/2023 Tuesday 32
8/11/2023 Friday 33
8/15/2023 Tuesday 34

Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor

If Jackpot is Hit: $ 20,000,000 $ 10,600,000 1.871




